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I8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024
FORMULAS Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
30 TREINO 24/10/2024 13:05 . ......

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:05:07

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) S.DAMIN
1 31212 47.050  1:56.519 +11.846 13:07:12.828
2 33263 28839 44766  1:46.868 +2.195 13:08:59.696
3 32046 28.673 43.954 13:10:44.369
4 31636 30085 44429  1:46.150 +1.477 13:12:30.519
p5 32.689 29.912 5:58.569 +4:13.896 13:18:29.088
6 29960 44420  1:50.952 +6.279 13:20:20.040
7 31911 28985 44545  1:45.441 +0.768 13:22:05.481
8 32.152 29.200 44126 1:45.478 +0.805 13:23:50.959
9 32886 20993 44525  1:47.404 +2.731 13:25:38.363
10 31.971 29.156 44.328 1:45.455 +0.782 13:27:23.818
1 32.075 29.260 45.231 1:46.566 +1.893 13:29:10.384
p12 32638  30.156 4:17.947  +2:33274 13:33:28.331
13 29.517 44.440 1:49.065 +4.392 13:35:17.396
14 32389  29.281 44249 1:45.919 +1.246 13:37:03.315
15 32106 28967 45288  1:46.361 +1.688 13:38:49.676
16 32.186 29.026 44.463 1:45.675 +1.002 13:40:35.351
17 32315 29012  43.895  1:45222 +0.549 13:42:20.573
(12) ANDERSON
1 35687 48871  2:15.875 +26.728 13:09:22.720
2 35.298 32.655 46.965 1:54.918 +5.771 13:11:17.638
3 33939 31686 46843  1:52.468 +3.321 13:13:10.106
4 34.599 32.881 46.633 1:54.113 +4.966 13:15:04.219
5 33.975 31.693 46.295 1:51.963 +2.816 13:16:56.182
6 33723 31.911 46272 1:51.906 +2.759 13:18:48.088
7 33.716 31.693 46.042 1:51.451 +2.304 13:20:39.539
8 34458 32201 46536  1:53.195 +4.048 13:22:32.734
9 33663 32027 46068  1:51.758 +2.611 13:24:24.492
10 33.416 30.862 45.786 1:50.064 +0.917 13:26:14.556
11 33388 31394 45415  1:50.197 +1.050 13:28:04.753
12 34.259 31.272 45.959 1:51.490 +2.343 13:29:56.243
13 33.799 31.060 46.350 1:51.209 +2.062 13:31:47.452
14 33385 32948 45622  1:51.955 +2.808 13:33:39.407
15 32.966 33.047 46.121 1:52.134 +2.987 13:35:31.541
16  33.461 31275 45690  1:50.426 +1.279 13:37:21.967
17 33.181 31015 45640  1:49.836 +0.689 13:39:11.803
18 33.270 30.735 45.142 13:41:00.950
19 33376 31372 57134  2:01.882 +12.735 13:43:02.832
20 37.288 32.426 46.557 1:56.271 +7.124 13:44:59.103
21 33.746 31.765 45.538 1:51.049 +1.902 13:46:50.152
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